4 CareerSource

;”BREVARD

Get virtual career services, resources, and important updates here and on our social media
channels.

From: Wilson, Shannon L [mailto:Shannon.Wilson@brevardfl.gov]

Sent: Tuesday, April 14, 2020 9:47 AM

To: Liesenfelt, Jim <Jim.Liesenfelt@brevardfl.gov>; Lewis, Sally A <Sally.Lewis@brevardfl.gov>

Cc: Jana Bauer <jbauer@careersourcebrevard.com>; Marci Murphy <mmurphy@careersourcebrevard.com>; Don Lusk
<dlusk@careersourcebrevard.com>; Powers, Melissa <Melissa.Powers@brevardfl.gov>

Subject: FW: Agenda Report CareerSource Brevard - Documents

Importance: High

Jim, Sally,
| am fine with these final documents.

Shannon L. Wilson

County Attorneys Office

2725 Judge Fran Jamieson Way
Bidg C

Viera, FL 32940

(321) 633-2090

From: Jana Bauer <jbauer@careersourcebrevard.com>

Sent: Monday, April 13,2020 11:29 AM

To: Wilson, Shannon L <Shannon.Wilson@brevardfl.gov>

Cc: Marci Murphy <mmurphy@careersourcebrevard.com>; Powers, Melissa <Melissa.Powers@brevardfl.gov>; Don Lusk
<dlusk@careersourcebrevard.com>; Liesenfelt, Jim <Jim.Liesenfelt@brevardfl.gov>

Subject: RE: Agenda Report CareerSource Brevard - Documents

Importance: High

[EXTERNAL EMAIL] DO NOT CLICK links or attachments unless you recognize the sender and know the content is safe.

Good morning Shannon,

| sent over the documents on 4/1 in a zipped file but it was blocked by your server. | imnmediately sent
a follow up email with just the documents that required additional updates per your request, and have
reattached those documents here.

Please confirm that you receive this email. | understand the documents are due to Sally tomorrow for
the 4/21 meeting. Please let us know if these cannot be approved by the 4/21 meeting so we can
reschedule it with Sally.

Thank you,



